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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 400m Surface Open
2013-05-19 - 11:25 Wyniki
WR Open 3:12.90 LIU JIAO CHN 2011-07-30
WR Girls 3:21.98 STUT CAROLIN GER 2005-07-08
ER Open 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK VASILISA RUS 2009-08-22
ER Girls 3:21.98 STUT CAROLIN GER 2005-07-08

PozycjaName Rok ur. Club Time Point FINS

1.GODOVANA Olga 91 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 3:25.68 50
50m: 24.15 24.15 150m: 1:15.24 25.79 250m: 2:08.18 26.34 350m: 3:00.39 26.07

100m: 49.45 25.30 200m: 1:41.84 26.60 300m: 2:34.32 26.14 400m: 3:25.68 25.29

2.IKONEN Terhi 88 FIN Tampereen Urheilusukeltajat   TaUrsu 3:26.06 46
50m: 24.51 24.51 150m: 1:15.43 25.87 250m: 2:08.53 26.66 350m: 3:01.42 26.34

100m: 49.56 25.05 200m: 1:41.87 26.44 300m: 2:35.08 26.55 400m: 3:26.06 24.64

3.SVOZILOVÁ Zuzana 89 CZE Ksp Olomouc 3:26.97 42
50m: 24.24 24.24 150m: 1:16.19 26.00 250m: 2:08.55 26.35 350m: 3:01.32 26.34

100m: 50.19 25.95 200m: 1:42.20 26.01 300m: 2:34.98 26.43 400m: 3:26.97 25.65

4.PILZ Sandra 80 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 3:28.77 39
50m: 24.04 24.04 150m: 1:13.73 25.10 250m: 2:07.00 27.02 350m: 3:02.28 27.67

100m: 48.63 24.59 200m: 1:39.98 26.25 300m: 2:34.61 27.61 400m: 3:28.77 26.49

5.OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 94 UKR Darnitsa-303 3:32.09 36
50m: 24.65 24.65 150m: 1:17.80 26.89 250m: 2:12.40 27.62 350m: 3:07.31 27.50

100m: 50.91 26.26 200m: 1:44.78 26.98 300m: 2:39.81 27.41 400m: 3:32.09 24.78

6.HAASE Carolin 90 GER TSC Rostock 1957 3:32.90 33
50m: 24.20 24.20 150m: 1:17.93 26.90 250m: 2:12.33 27.22 350m: 3:06.71 27.01

100m: 51.03 26.83 200m: 1:45.11 27.18 300m: 2:39.70 27.37 400m: 3:32.90 26.19

7.TRUSZCZYŃSKA Katarzyna 90 POL Laguna 24 Toruń 3:39.15 30
50m: 24.44 24.44 150m: 1:16.89 26.79 250m: 2:14.13 29.18 350m: 3:11.85 30.81

100m: 50.10 25.66 200m: 1:44.95 28.06 300m: 2:41.04 26.91 400m: 3:39.15 27.30

8.SIX Charlotte 88 BEL Aquani-Nivelles 3:40.17 27
50m: 24.73 24.73 150m: 1:19.46 27.84 250m: 2:16.03 28.41 350m: 3:12.86 28.53

100m: 51.62 26.89 200m: 1:47.62 28.16 300m: 2:44.33 28.30 400m: 3:40.17 27.31

9.MÜHLIG Josepha 95 GER TC fez Berlin 3:41.25 24
50m: 23.75 23.75 150m: 1:18.35 27.78 250m: 2:15.09 28.49 350m: 3:13.05 28.90

100m: 50.57 26.82 200m: 1:46.60 28.25 300m: 2:44.15 29.06 400m: 3:41.25 28.20

10.UNGER Eva-Maria 95 AUT Vienna Dolphins 3:52.26 22
50m: 25.85 25.85 150m: 1:23.70 29.23 250m: 2:23.90 29.92 350m: 3:24.09 29.83

100m: 54.47 28.62 200m: 1:53.98 30.28 300m: 2:54.26 30.36 400m: 3:52.26 28.17

11.PIVOŇKOVÁ Aneta 91 CZE KVS Laguna Nový Jičín 3:54.69 20
50m: 25.49 25.49 150m: 1:22.94 29.15 250m: 2:22.97 29.78 350m: 3:24.52 30.83

100m: 53.79 28.30 200m: 1:53.19 30.25 300m: 2:53.69 30.72 400m: 3:54.69 30.17

12.NIEDZIELSKA Olga 95 POL KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 3:54.72 18
50m: 24.57 24.57 150m: 1:20.99 29.71 250m: 2:23.60 31.21 350m: 3:26.49 31.90

100m: 51.28 26.71 200m: 1:52.39 31.40 300m: 2:54.59 30.99 400m: 3:54.72 28.23

13.HOFBAUEROVÁ Veronika 97 SVK Kšp Triton Šaľa 3:57.60 16
50m: 26.74 26.74 150m: 1:26.55 30.66 250m: 2:28.12 31.12 350m: 3:30.18 31.05

100m: 55.89 29.15 200m: 1:57.00 30.45 300m: 2:59.13 31.01 400m: 3:57.60 27.42

14.KUEHNEL Melanie 93 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 3:57.97 14
50m: 25.76 25.76 150m: 1:24.43 29.88 250m: 2:25.46 30.64 350m: 3:28.03 31.45

100m: 54.55 28.79 200m: 1:54.82 30.39 300m: 2:56.58 31.12 400m: 3:57.97 29.94

15.TISCHER Julia 92 GER TC fez Berlin 4:00.79 12
50m: 26.17 26.17 150m: 1:27.03 30.79 250m: 2:28.23 30.83 350m: 3:30.58 30.66

100m: 56.24 30.07 200m: 1:57.40 30.37 300m: 2:59.92 31.69 400m: 4:00.79 30.21

16.EISENBERG Anne 00 GER TSC Rostock 1957 4:00.80 10
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:27.48 30.81 250m: 2:29.76 30.87 350m: 3:31.89 30.53

100m: 56.67 29.52 200m: 1:58.89 31.41 300m: 3:01.36 31.60 400m: 4:00.80 28.91
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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Konkurencja 30, Kobiet, 400m Surface, Open

PozycjaName Rok ur. Club Time Point FINS

17.KUNDROTAITE Justina 95 LTU Swim School Kaunas 4:05.71 8
50m: 26.49 26.49 150m: 1:27.32 31.15 250m: 2:31.03 31.65 350m: 3:35.03 31.55

100m: 56.17 29.68 200m: 1:59.38 32.06 300m: 3:03.48 32.45 400m: 4:05.71 30.68

18.KLARKOWSKA Wiktoria 00 POL Laguna 24 Toruń 4:24.04 7
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.10 33.48 250m: 2:43.68 34.45 350m: 3:52.17 33.87

100m: 1:01.62 32.30 200m: 2:09.23 34.13 300m: 3:18.30 34.62 400m: 4:24.04 31.87

DYSKW.DEREVYANKO Inna 95 UKR Darnitsa-303 3:45.31
50m: 24.18 24.18 150m: 1:20.40 28.81 250m: 2:19.29 29.21 350m: 3:18.10 29.26

100m: 51.59 27.41 200m: 1:50.08 29.68 300m: 2:48.84 29.55 400m: 3:45.31 27.21

PKSTUHR Lisa 95 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 3:59.65
50m: 25.74 25.74 150m: 1:25.62 30.42 250m: 2:28.04 31.09 350m: 3:30.64 31.34

100m: 55.20 29.46 200m: 1:56.95 31.33 300m: 2:59.30 31.26 400m: 3:59.65 29.01

PKFICHTELMANN Marie 99 GER TC fez Berlin 4:22.82
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:31.25 32.94 250m: 2:40.06 34.47 350m: 3:49.36 34.68

100m: 58.31 30.73 200m: 2:05.59 34.34 300m: 3:14.68 34.62 400m: 4:22.82 33.46


